
       WASCC Racing Championship Round 2 ft 100K Plate
                     CARCO.com.au Raceway

                     Formula Vee - Race 1
                 sponsored by Giant Mandurah

Event R18       12 Mins                              Page 1           Issue 1                         PROVISIONAL
Scheduled Start 10:50                                Start Sun Apr 14   11:08
                                                     Elapsed Time       12:58_____________________________________________________________________________

Pos Car  Competitor/Team                Driver                   Vehicle              Cap   CL Laps     Race.Time Fastest...Lap
1     7  DMC Air Conditioning           David Caisley            Jacer F2K8           1600  G     7    12:58.3610   2 1:08.6208*
2    71  LiTech Systems                 Rod Lisson               Borland Sabre 02     1600  G     7    12:58.5204   7 1:09.0488 
3    10  Giant Mandurah                 Jason Fowler             Jacer F2K9           1600  G     7    12:58.9309   3 1:09.0635 
4    85  Pro Class Tint Wangara         Mason Legg               Polar RW06           1600  G     7    12:59.4010   7 1:09.0037 
5    55                                 Kenneth Wyatt            Jacer F2K5           1600  G     7    13:00.1217   7 1:09.2423 
6    11  LiTech Systems Pty Ltd         Kathy Lisson             Borland Sabre 02     1600  G     7    13:01.2982   7 1:09.6242 
7     6  Home Chef                      Paul Moltoni             Jacer 99             1600  G     7    13:02.9177   7 1:09.0201 
8    43                                 David Campbell           Ajay 08              1600  G     7    13:03.5787   7 1:10.0916 
9    41  CY Financial Advice            Andrew Lockett           Elfin Crusader       1200  S     7    13:05.0146   7 1:11.6249 
10   91  .                              Callum Lamont            Polar                1200  S     7    13:05.1767   7 1:11.4651 
11   14  Images by Kim                  Myles Lockett            Ajay 99              1200  S     7    13:05.4717   7 1:11.1819 
12   33  Novo Nordisk                   April Welsh              Jacer 98/09          1200  S     7    13:06.9489   7 1:11.6849 
13   23  BM Promotions                  Jonathan Scarey          Venom                1200  S     7    13:08.6824   2 1:12.0799 
14   44  BM Graphics                    Isaac Scarey             CD-Vee               1200  S     7    13:15.0335   6 1:14.4050 
15   30  RJSE                           Connor Welsh             Mantis MV-01         1200  S     7    13:23.6604   7 1:17.9317 
16   18  Jamel Kitchens                 Mackenzie Gow            Borland Sabre        1200  S     7    13:29.2727   6 1:18.8516 
DNF  92  EventEx                        Madeleine Matthews       Jacer F2K16          1600  G     6    11:57.1529   6 1:13.4860 
DNF   8                                 Ben Wilkins              Williams             1200  S     2     6:09.8195   2 1:21.4493 
DNF  69  Vini's AutoServe               Vini Paduano             Jacer F2/K9          1600  G   

1 Safety Car Periods With A Total Of 2 Laps
Fastest Lap Av.Speed Is 127kph, Race Av.Speed Is 78kph
Current Race Lap Record Is 1:07.0680 Set On 21/06/2020 By David Caisley (WA) In A Jacer F2K8
R=under lap record by greatest margin, r=under lap record, *=fastest lap time
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       WASCC Racing Championship Round 2 ft 100K Plate
                     CARCO.com.au Raceway

                     Formula Vee - Race 1
                 sponsored by Giant Mandurah
                     INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES
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Scheduled Start 10:50                                Start Sun Apr 14   11:08
                                                     Elapsed Time       12:58_____________________________________________________________________________

                                    1         2         3         4         5         6         7         8         9        10 
  6 Paul Moltoni            4:30.2078 1:27.2646 1:12.7584 1:40.6464 1:53.0028 1:10.0176 1:09.0201                                                                                         _________                               
  7 David Caisley           4:29.9903 1:08.6208 1:08.6908 1:51.5077 2:00.6029 1:10.0202 1:08.9283                                       _________                                                                                 
  8 Ben Wilkins             4:48.3702 1:21.4493                                       _________                                                                                 
 10 Jason Fowler            4:31.5031 1:09.7803 1:09.0635 1:49.2805 1:59.9227 1:10.3114 1:09.0694                                                 _________                                                                       
 11 Kathy Lisson            4:35.7245 1:10.3658 1:12.5160 1:45.9806 1:55.5861 1:11.5010 1:09.6242                                                                                         _________                               
 14 Myles Lockett           4:37.3854 1:12.7481 1:15.6408 1:41.3119 1:54.3064 1:12.8972 1:11.1819                                                                                         _________                               
 18 Mackenzie Gow           4:53.4856 1:21.9719 1:24.1355 1:20.4607 1:49.8072 1:18.8516 1:20.5602                                                                               _________                                         
 23 Jonathan Scarey         4:38.6355 1:12.0799 1:16.2518 1:41.4455 1:53.5093 1:13.5135 1:13.2469                                       _________                                                                                 
 30 Connor Welsh            4:45.9055 1:19.1426 1:19.4431 1:28.6606 1:53.9453 1:18.6316 1:17.9317                                                                                         _________                               
 33 April Welsh             4:38.2396 1:12.2749 1:16.0243 1:41.3355 1:53.8236 1:13.5661 1:11.6849                                                                                         _________                               
 41 Andrew Lockett          4:37.1714 1:12.4677 1:14.3099 1:41.6761 1:55.2362 1:12.5284 1:11.6249                                                                                         _________                               
 43 David Campbell          4:34.8383 1:10.3507 1:11.5431 1:46.6592 1:57.2361 1:12.8597 1:10.0916                                                                                         _________                               
 44 Isaac Scarey            4:46.0307 1:18.1114 1:16.6741 1:30.8979 1:53.6087 1:14.4050 1:15.3057                                                                               _________                                         
 55 Kenneth Wyatt           4:33.2290 1:10.2497 1:11.1467 1:47.2722 1:58.2210 1:10.7608 1:09.2423                                                                                         _________                               
 71 Rod Lisson              4:31.6316 1:10.1169 1:09.7457 1:49.0250 1:59.1596 1:09.7928 1:09.0488                                                                                         _________                               
 85 Mason Legg              4:32.2681 1:09.9781 1:09.6774 1:49.0969 1:58.8729 1:10.5039 1:09.0037                                                                                         _________                               
 91 Callum Lamont           4:37.0752 1:12.8636 1:14.8891 1:41.5091 1:54.6653 1:12.7093 1:11.4651                                                                                         _________                               
 92 Madeleine Matthews      4:41.1015 1:13.9903 1:14.7795 1:40.3266 1:53.4690 1:13.4860                                                                               _________                                         

underline=fastest lap time
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